FY23 Contracts Over $25K

AIRWAYS SYSTEMS, INC.

ALBERT L FERGUSON

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP

ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC.

ANDY FRAIN SERVICES INC

APPLE INC.

ARRINGTON AND MEDINA LLC
ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT LLC

BBPM ASPHALT COATINGS, INC.

BOARD OF ED DBA:EVANSTON/SKOKIE CC
BOB ROGERS TRAVEL, INC.

BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE

BURRIS EQUIPMENT CO.

CDW LLC

CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT FUTURES
CHICAGO FLOOR SYSTEMS CORP
CHICAGO LATIN FITNESS

CINTAS CORPORATION NO.2

CITICARE SERVICES, LLC

CITY OF EVANSTON

COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOP
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAM

COMCAST BUSINESS

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC
COMPASS TRANSPORTATION LLC
COTTER CONSULTING INC

CROWN GYM MATS, INC.

CX COMPANIES AND SUBSIDIARIES
DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION
DELL MARKETING LP

DEMPSTER STREET LLC

EDMENTUM INC

ERIK ELECTRIC CORP DBA: CHRIS ELECTRIC
EVANSTON COMMUNITY FOUNDATION
EVANSTON GRAPHIC

EVANSTON IMPRINTABLES INC
EVANSTON LUMBER COMPANY, INC.
EVERWHITE CORPORATION

FH PASCHEN SN NIELSEN & ASSOC LLC
FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC
FRANCZEK PC

FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC
FULL CIRCLE LEADERSHIP CENTER

G.E. RIDDIFORD COMPANY

GARCIA BROTHERS LANDSCAPING INC
GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLC
GET FRESH PRODUCE, INC

GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GREEN ASSOCIATES, INC.

$25,840.00
$27,800.00 EAA
$29,653.76
$421,112.87
$86,011.22
$58,035.46
$64,951.77
$111,941.00
$34,000.00 W/
$35,293.84
$30,294.00
$1,208,852.00 E
$61,361.85
$29,176.81
$44,109.64
$1,073,600.56
$34,470.00 E
$83,040.00
$47,100.00 HW
$86,398.78
$789,555.51
$174,508.67 E
$835,631.00
$214,087.00
$53,568.00
$49,998.00
$411,889.58
$55,842.13 W
$39,900.00
$31,890.53
$146,009.84
$36,224.20
$113,157.00 E
$42,300.00
$61,334.87 W
$51,500.00 E
$30,444.50 E
$51,747.55 E
$75,211.28 E
$28,094.65
$665,448.35
$26,834.15
$180,996.62
$30,603.13
$32,450.00
$745,712.60
$118,615.50 H
$70,026.18
$56,827.25
$693,662.13
$39,755.58



GROOT, INC.
HALOGEN SUPPLY CO

HP PRODUCTS CORPORATION

HUB INTERNATIONAL MIDWEST LIMITED
IMAGINATION SPECIALTIES INC

INFANT WELFARE SOCIETY OF EVANSTON
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESTORATIVE
INTERSTATE ELECTRONICS COMPANY

IT SAWVY LLC

JOHN SEON DBA: STAR'S CONTRACTORS
JOSTENS INC

KELLERMEYER GODFRYT HART, P.C.
KINSALE CONTRACTING GROUP INC
KRISTEN P. LIPSEY, MPT

LANGTON SNOW SOLUTIONS INC
LAWRENCE HUGHES DBA: HUGHES LOCK & SAFE
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC
LIONHEART CRITICAL POWER SPECIALIST
MARK VEND CO

MATH4SALE INC

MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC.
MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING
MILLER COOPER & CO., LTD

NAVY PIER/SMG

NEW DIRECTION SOLUTIONS LLC
NORTHSHORE UNIVERSITY HEALTHSYSTEM
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

OPEN STUDIO PROJECT, INC

PACIFIC EDUCATIONAL GROUP, INC

PCR CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
PERKINS-+WILL INC

PRO-AM TEAM SPORTS

PROFESSIONAL TOUCH PAINTING CORP
PROTOLIGHT, INC

RAJKO STRINIC

REED ILLINOIS CORPORATION
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC.

ROOTS TRANSITIONS LLC

RYAN CLEAVELAND

SANDRA A SILVERN

SAVATREE LLC

SCHOOLINKS, INC

SENTINEL SHIELD GROUP, LLC

SEVERIN INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS, LLC
SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC.

SPRAY INSULATIONS INC

STANTON MECHANICAL, INC.

STUDIO GC, INC.

T-MOBILE USA INC

TELOS U LLC

TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE, LLC

$58,574.50
$37,671.02
$219,760.58
$45,000.00
$25,137.31 W
$41,000.00 E
$40,704.85
$40,083.10
$51,758.00
$27,215.00
$63,404.26
$34,190.00
$57,644.10
$46,961.47
$53,370.00
$63,652.84
$36,691.10
$29,038.70
$48,848.84
$205,218.00
$96,231.05
$135,593.23
$59,200.00
$111,098.44
$73,568.83
$127,565.11 E
$99,775.95 E
$52,427.45
$33,386.00 E
$51,805.00
$41,000.00 HW
$115,720.12
$30,691.00 EW
$47,660.00
$28,360.00
$30,600.00
$319,077.00
$56,748.00
$83,400.00 W/
$118,610.50
$71,941.59
$52,483.02
$30,345.00
$51,036.14
$151,157.35
$282,044.31
$29,900.00
$29,967.00
$55,077.00
$42,741.84
$65,168.02
$60,182.58



TRANE

TRIMARK MARLINN LLC

TWIN SUPPLIES, LTD.

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

US BANK NATL ASSOC DBA: US BANK EQUIPMENT
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING

VEROTOWN LLC

VIRCO INC.

W. W. GRAINGER, INC.
WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES INC
ZEROEYES, INC

E=Evanston Owned
H=Hispanic Owned
HW=Hispanic Woman Owned
AA=African American Owned
W-Woman Owned

$177,664.84
$48,362.85
$107,047.84
$25,221.92
$141,628.83
$204,291.43
$33,335.00
$29,930.36
$46,466.40
$38,550.00
$70,680.00

$14,330,534.03



