## FY23 Contracts Over \$25K

F123 Contracts Over \$25K	
AIRWAYS SYSTEMS, INC.	\$25,840.00
ALBERT L FERGUSON	\$27,800.00 EAA
ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP	\$29,653.76
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE	\$421,112.87
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC	\$86,011.22
ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC.	\$58,035.46
ANDY FRAIN SERVICES INC	\$64,951.77
APPLE INC.	\$111,941.00
ARRINGTON AND MEDINA LLC	\$34,000.00 W
ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT LLC	\$35,293.84
BBPM ASPHALT COATINGS, INC.	\$30,294.00
BOARD OF ED DBA:EVANSTON/SKOKIE CC	\$1,208,852.00 E
BOB ROGERS TRAVEL, INC.	\$61,361.85
BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE	\$29,176.81
BURRIS EQUIPMENT CO.	\$44,109.64
CDW LLC	\$1,073,600.56
CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT FUTURES	\$34,470.00 E
CHICAGO FLOOR SYSTEMS CORP	\$83,040.00
CHICAGO LATIN FITNESS	\$47,100.00 HW
CINTAS CORPORATION NO.2	\$86,398.78
CITICARE SERVICES, LLC	\$789,555.51
CITY OF EVANSTON	\$174,508.67 E
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOP	\$835,631.00
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAM	\$214,087.00
COMCAST BUSINESS	\$53,568.00
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC	\$49,998.00
COMPASS TRANSPORTATION LLC	\$411,889.58
COTTER CONSULTING INC	\$55,842.13 W
CROWN GYM MATS, INC.	\$39,900.00
CX COMPANIES AND SUBSIDIARIES	\$31,890.53
DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$146,009.84
DELL MARKETING LP	\$36,224.20
DEMPSTER STREET LLC	\$113,157.00 E
EDMENTUM INC	\$42,300.00
ERIK ELECTRIC CORP DBA: CHRIS ELECTRIC	\$61,334.87 W
EVANSTON COMMUNITY FOUNDATION	\$51,500.00 E
EVANSTON GRAPHIC	\$30,444.50 E
EVANSTON IMPRINTABLES INC	\$51,747.55 <b>E</b>
EVANSTON LUMBER COMPANY, INC.	\$75,211.28 E
EVERWHITE CORPORATION	\$28,094.65
FH PASCHEN SN NIELSEN & ASSOC LLC	\$665,448.35
FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC	\$26,834.15
FRANCZEK PC	\$180,996.62
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	\$30,603.13
FULL CIRCLE LEADERSHIP CENTER	\$32,450.00
G.E. RIDDIFORD COMPANY	\$745,712.60
GARCIA BROTHERS LANDSCAPING INC	\$118,615.50 H
GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLC	\$70,026.18
GET FRESH PRODUCE, INC	\$56,827.25
GORDON FOOD SERVICE	\$693,662.13
GREEN ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$39,755.58

GROOT, INC.	\$58,574.50
HALOGEN SUPPLY CO	\$37,671.02
HP PRODUCTS CORPORATION	\$219,760.58
HUB INTERNATIONAL MIDWEST LIMITED	\$45,000.00
IMAGINATION SPECIALTIES INC	\$25,137.31 W
INFANT WELFARE SOCIETY OF EVANSTON	\$41,000.00 E
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESTORATIVE	\$40,704.85
INTERSTATE ELECTRONICS COMPANY	\$40,083.10
IT SAVVY LLC	\$51,758.00
JOHN SEON DBA: STAR'S CONTRACTORS	\$27,215.00
JOSTENS INC	\$63,404.26
KELLERMEYER GODFRYT HART, P.C.	\$34,190.00
KINSALE CONTRACTING GROUP INC	\$57,644.10
KRISTEN P. LIPSEY, MPT	\$46,961.47
LANGTON SNOW SOLUTIONS INC	\$53,370.00
LAWRENCE HUGHES DBA: HUGHES LOCK & SAFE	\$63,652.84
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC	\$36,691.10
LIONHEART CRITICAL POWER SPECIALIST	\$29,038.70
MARK VEND CO	\$48,848.84
MATH4SALE INC	\$205,218.00
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC.	\$96,231.05
MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING	\$135,593.23
MILLER COOPER & CO., LTD	\$59,200.00
NAVY PIER/SMG	\$111,098.44
NEW DIRECTION SOLUTIONS LLC	\$73,568.83
NORTHSHORE UNIVERSITY HEALTHSYSTEM	\$127,565.11 E
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY	\$99,775.95 E
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC	\$52,427.45
OPEN STUDIO PROJECT, INC	\$33,386.00 E
PACIFIC EDUCATIONAL GROUP, INC	\$51,805.00
PCR CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	\$41,000.00 HW
PERKINS+WILL INC	\$115,720.12
PRO-AM TEAM SPORTS	\$30,691.00 EW
PROFESSIONAL TOUCH PAINTING CORP	\$47,660.00
PROTOLIGHT, INC	\$28,360.00
RAJKO STRINIC	\$30,600.00
REED ILLINOIS CORPORATION	\$319,077.00
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC.	\$56,748.00
ROOTS TRANSITIONS LLC	\$83,400.00 W
RYAN CLEAVELAND	\$118,610.50
SANDRA A SILVERN	\$71,941.59
SAVATREE LLC	\$52,483.02
SCHOOLINKS, INC	\$30,345.00
SENTINEL SHIELD GROUP, LLC	\$51,036.14
SEVERIN INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS, LLC	\$151,157.35
SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC.	\$282,044.31
SPRAY INSULATIONS INC	\$29,900.00
STANTON MECHANICAL, INC.	\$29,967.00
STUDIO GC, INC.	\$55,077.00
T-MOBILE USA INC	\$42,741.84
TELOS U LLC	\$65,168.02
TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE, LLC	\$60,182.58

TRANE	\$177,664.84
TRIMARK MARLINN LLC	\$48,362.85
TWIN SUPPLIES, LTD.	\$107,047.84
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE	\$25,221.92
US BANK NATL ASSOC DBA: US BANK EQUIPMENT	\$141,628.83
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING	\$204,291.43
VEROTOWN LLC	\$33,335.00
VIRCO INC.	\$29,930.36
W. W. GRAINGER, INC.	\$46,466.40
WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES INC	\$38,550.00
ZEROEYES, INC	\$70,680.00

\$14,330,534.03

E=Evanston Owned H=Hispanic Owned HW=Hispanic Woman Owned AA=African American Owned W-Woman Owned